Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Techology &
Infomation Systems

Technology Database Software
Engineer Il

Technology Database Software
Engineer Il

Supervisor Technology Services

Administrator Research &
Evaluation

Administrator Data Integration
Report

Network Engineer |

Telecommunications Specialist
Telecommunications Specialist
User Support Lead Coordinator
Telecommunications Specialist
Telecommunications Specialist
Network Engineer |

Technology Database Software
Engineer |

Technology Services
Coordinator IlI

Data & Assessment Analyst

Technology Services
Coordinator Il

Telecommunications Specialist

Technology Services
Coordinator llI

Technology Services
Coordinator IlI

Student Technology Specialist

Technology Services
Coordinator Il

K-12 Education Entity

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Department Total Wages

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology
Technology

Technology

Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology

Technology

Technology
Technology

Technology
Technology

Technology

Technology
Technology

$135,580

$109,273

$104,752

$104,313
$99,884

$96,271

$89,609
$89,100
$86,549
$81,678
$81,393
$76,716
$76,578
$74,205

$65,889

$65,647
$61,575

$57,455
$56,554

$54,702

$53,950
$52,537

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,333

$24,310

$29,231

$38,087
$29,454

$21,969

$20,837
$21,151
$43,947
$32,375
$19,476
$31,457
$11,172
$10,916

$17,851

$29,957
$32,306

$9,380
$16,372

$20,101

$28,359
$15.917



Assessment Coordinator
Staff Secretary |l
Staff Secretary |l

Program Assistant Primary
Language

Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract

Substitute

Substitute

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology

Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology

$49,425
$45,894
$43,804
$40,258

$28,270
$14,914
$7,294
$7,105
$6,580
$6,443
$5,801
$5,274
$988

$8,162
$10,906
$21,905
$18,351

$4,075
$2,028
$1,053
$1,025
$0
$895
$837
$760
$150



