Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution	
Director Of Techology & Infomation Systems		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$135,580	\$38,333	
Technology Database Software Engineer II		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$109,273	\$24,310	
Technology Database Software Engineer II		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$104,752	\$29,231	
Supervisor Technology Services		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$104,313	\$38,087	
Administrator Research & Evaluation		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$99,884	\$29,454	
Administrator Data Integration Report		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$96,271	\$21,969	
Network Engineer I		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$89,609	\$20,837	
Telecommunications Specialist		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$89,100	\$21,151	
Telecommunications Specialist		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$86,549	\$43,947	
User Support Lead Coordinator		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$81,678	\$32,375	
Telecommunications Specialist		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$81,393	\$19,476	
Telecommunications Specialist		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$76,716	\$31,457	
Network Engineer I		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$76,578	\$11,172	
Technology Database Software Engineer I		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$74,205	\$10,916	
Technology Services Coordinator III		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$65,889	\$17,851	
Data & Assessment Analyst		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$65,647	\$29,957	
Technology Services Coordinator III		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$61,575	\$32,306	
Telecommunications Specialist		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$57,455	\$9,380	
Technology Services Coordinator III		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$56,554	\$16,372	
Technology Services Coordinator III		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$54,702	\$20,101	
Student Technology Specialist		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$53,950	\$28,359	
Technology Services Coordinator III		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$52,537	\$15,917	

Assessment Coordinator		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$49,425	\$8,162
Staff Secretary II		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$45,894	\$10,906
Staff Secretary II		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$43,804	\$21,905
Program Assistant Primary Language		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$40,258	\$18,351
Non Regular Contract	Substitute	San Jose Unified	Technology	\$28,270	\$4,075
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$14,914	\$2,028
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$7,294	\$1,053
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$7,105	\$1,025
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$6,580	\$0
Non Regular Contract	Substitute	San Jose Unified	Technology	\$6,443	\$895
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$5,801	\$837
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$5,274	\$760
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Technology	\$988	\$150